Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
STELLA EXIT OR SORTIE COMBO
Steel Combo
FEATURES & BENEFITS

BTMR1 (MR16, one head)
BTMR2 (MR16, two heads)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE: 1 Specify AC input voltage
MODEL A B C
SL-E
SL-S
308mm (121/8”)
445mm (171/2”)
317.5mm (121/2”)
317.5mm  (121/2”)
63.5mm (21/2”)
63.5mm (21/2”)
INDOOR
C
A
B
DIMENSIONS
LAMP SELECTION 6V 12V
LED-MR16 (SR or BTMR)
Sealed Beam LED (PAR36)
MR16 (SR or BTMR)
LED Module
Composite Tungsten
Composite Quartz (Q)
5, 7W
N/A
N/A
3, 4W
6W
2, 5, 7W
7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W
20, 35, 50W
6, 8, 10, 12W 12, 20 (55W PAR36 only)
3, 4W
* MR16 max 12W in SR head
12V – 24V
N/A
N/A
N/A
5W
N/A
N/A
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
10203001 SLE636LRU-2SR9W-120277347V STELLA COMBO UNIT 6V 36W FOR 30 MIN RED LED UNIVERSAL FACE UNIVERSAL
MOUNT 2 PAR18 HEADS 9W LAMPS WHITE FINISH 120277347V INPUT
10204001 SLS636LRU-2SR9W-120277347V STELLA COMBO UNIT SORTIE 6V 36W FOR 30 MIN RED LED UNIVERSAL FACE
UNIVERSAL MOUNT 2 PAR18 HEADS 9W LAMPS WHITE 120347V INPUT
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY
STELLA EXIT OR SORTIE COMBO
Steel Combo
INDOOR